
Pune - Jabalpur Special Fare Special/01655X - Exp - WCR 
ANG/Ahmednagar Junction to JBP/Jabalpur 

17h 35m - 889 km - 14 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PUNE Pune Junction 11:15 4 1 0 67 560 CR
2 DDCC Daund Chord Line 12:20 12:25 5m 1 73 53 525 CR
3 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 13:58 14:00 2m 1 1 155 57 640 CR
4 KPG Kopargaon 15:58 16:00 2m 1 1 266 32 550 CR
5 MMR Manmad Junction 17:20 17:25 5m 2 1 308 76 CR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 19:50 19:55 5m 4 1 492 33 205 CR
7 KNW Khandwa Junction 23:42 23:45 3m 2 1 616 78 302 CR
8 CAER Chhanera 00:20 00:22 2m 0 2 661 88 283 WCR
9 KKN Khirkiya 00:43 00:45 2m 0 2 692 76 WCR
10 HD Harda 01:10 01:12 2m 2 2 724 49 341 WCR
11 ET Itarsi Junction 02:45 02:55 10m 3 2 799 73 329 WCR
12 PPI Pipariya 03:50 03:52 2m 1 2 866 95 335 WCR
13 GAR Gadarwara 04:23 04:25 2m 1 2 915 90 353 WCR
14 KY Kareli 04:44 04:46 2m 1 2 944 95 358 WCR
15 NU Narsinghpur 04:56 04:58 2m 1 2 960 62 364 WCR
16 SRID Shridham 05:28 05:30 2m 2 2 991 29 372 WCR
17 MML Madan Mahal 07:13 07:15 2m 2,3 2 1040 10 397 WCR
18 JBP Jabalpur 07:35 2 2 1044 - 411 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (08:50)

May 21 2024 (08:50)

1

1


